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Oklahoma Institutions

Dr. Jeana Ely, Department of Corrections — 405-962-6109

Bill Johnson Correctional Center

1856 E Flynn ST

Alva, OK 73717-3005

Phone: 580-327-8000 Fax: 580-327-8012

Dick Conner Correctional Center

129 Conner RD, PO Box 220

Hominy, OK 74035-0220

Phone: 918-594-1300 Fax: 918-594-1320

Eddie Warrior Correctional Center

400 N Oak ST, PO Box 315

Taft, OK 74463-0315

Phone: 918-683-8365 Fax: 918-682-4782

Howard McLeod Correctional Center

19603 E Whippoorwill LN

Atoka, OK 74525-8415

Phone: 580-889-6651, ext. 368 Fax: 580-889-2264

Jackie Brannon Correctional Center
900 N West ST, PO Box 1999

McAlester, OK 74502-1999

Phone: 918-421-3350 Fax: 918-426-0004

James Crabtree Correctional Center
216 N Murray

Helena, OK 73741-9606

Phone: 580-852-3125 Fax: 580-852-3695

Jim E. Hamilton Correctional Center

53468 Mineral Springs RD

Hodgen, OK 74939-9712

Phone: 918-653-7831, ext. 386 Fax: 918-653-3814
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Shirlene Oakes
Shirlene Oakes, Principal
shirlene.oakes@doc.ok.gov

Kenneth Updike
kenneth.updike@doc.ok.gov
Merle Davenport, Principal
merle.davenport@doc.ok.gov

Roxie Kirk
roxie.kirk@doc.ok.gov

Dan Hattaway, Senior Principal
dan.hattaway@doc.ok.gov

Tom Dillard and Jim Southard
Phil Collins, Principal
phil.collins@doc.ok.gov

Dean Wood

Dean Wood, Principal
918-421-3350
dean.wood@doc.ok.gov

Tim Jackson
tim.jackson@doc.ok.gov
Jack Bowers, Senior Principal
jack.bowers@doc.ok.gov

Tanja Aguilar
tanja.aguilar@doc.ok.gov
Misty Brigance, Principal
misty.brigance@doc.ok.gov



